DINII2N TONA DD
International Chesed Center

Dedication Opportunities

Item

INTERNATIONAL CHESED CENTER

Campus

Entrance Plaza
Reception

Pavilion

Skyway

Atrium

Garden

THERAPY WING
Financial Counseling Center
Citizens' Rights Center
Therapists' Open Area

Therapy Rooms

VOLUNTEER WING
Multi-Purpose Room
Volunteers Coordinator Office
Community Wing

Shemeshop - Clothing for Less

Client work space
Food Pantry
Conference Room
Work Station
EXECUTIVE WING
Executive Conference Room
Offices

Pillar

Block

Kitchenette

Brick

# Available

1
1
DEDICATED

DEDICATED

1

1

8 - 4 DEDICATED
1

DEDICATED
DEDICATED

1

1

DEDICATED

1

1

4 - 3 DEDICATED
1

DEDICATED

10 - 2 DEDICATED

40- 20 DEDICATED

50-15 DEDICATED
2 -2 DEDICATED

60- 10 DEDICATED

ISRAEL
TO MAKE A DEDICATION, CONTACT:

building@lemaanachai.org ¢ lemaanachai.org ¢« +972-2-999-1553

Cost

$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$250,000
$100,000
$75,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$600,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$30,000
$600,000
$150,000
$25,000
$600,000
$250,000
$150,000
$100,000
$50,000
$10,000
$600,000
$100,000
$25,000
$25,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000

Nachal Lachish 40/7 « Ramat Beit Shemesh

USA

PO Box 532 « Oceanside, NY 11572-0532




