





## Take Part in Smart!

# **Dedication Opportunities**

Item	# Available	Cost
INTERNATIONAL CHESED CENTER	1	\$1,500,000
Campus	1	\$1,000,000
Entrance Plaza	DEDICATED	\$250,000
Reception	1	\$100,000
Pavilion	1	\$75,000
Skyway	1	\$75,000
Atrium	1	\$50,000
Garden	1	\$50,000
THERAPY WING	1	\$600,000
Financial Counseling Center	DEDICATED	\$100,000
Citizens' Rights Center	1	\$50,000
Therapists' Open Area	1	\$50,000
Therapy Rooms	8 - 4 DEDICATED	\$30,000
<b>VOLUNTEER WING</b>	1	\$600,000
Multi-Purpose Room	DEDICATED	\$150,000
Volunteers Coordinator Office	DEDICATED	\$25,000
<b>Community Wing</b>	1	\$600,000
Shemeshop - Clothing for Less	1	\$250,000
Client work space	DEDICATED	\$150,000
Food Pantry	1	\$100,000
Conference Room	1	\$50,000
Work Station	4 - 3 DEDICATED	\$10,000
<b>EXECUTIVE WING</b>	1	\$600,000
Executive Conference Room	DEDICATED	\$100,000
Offices	10 - 2 DEDICATED	\$25,000
Pillar	40-20 DEDICATED	\$25,000
Block	50-15 DEDICATED	\$10,000
Kitchenette	2 - 2 DEDICATED	\$10,000
Brick	60-10 DEDICATED	\$5,000

#### **ISRAEL**

### TO MAKE A DEDICATION, CONTACT:

building@lemaanachai.org • lemaanachai.org • +972-2-999-1553 Nachal Lachish 40/7 • Ramat Beit Shemesh

#### USA

PO Box 532 • Oceanside, NY 11572-0532